Solvay
(G) 7/8TH Volleyball
WEEK
DATE DAY TYPE
Regular
Nov 6, 2019 Wed Season
Nov 8, 2019 Fri  Regular
Season
Nov 13, 2019 Wed Hegular
Season
Regular
Nov 14, 2019 Thu Season
Regular
Nov 18, 2019 Mon  Season
1-2L
Nov 19, 2019 Tue  Regular
’ Season
Nov 22, 2019 Fri  Regular
Season
Regular
Dec 3, 2019 Tue Season
Dec 6, 2019 Fri  Regular
Season
Dec 9, 2019 Mon gegular
eason
POSTPONED Dec Wed Regular
11,2019 Season
Dec 16, 2019 Mon  Hegular
Season
CANCELLED Dec Regular
18, 2019 Wed Season

Date: 2024-07-05

OPPONENTS
Port Byron
Phoenix

@ Marcellus
@

Skaneateles

@ Mexico

Westhill

@
Weedsport

@ Phoenix
Marcellus
Skaneateles
Mexico

@ Westhill

Weedsport

START END
TIME TIME

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

LOCATION

Solvay Middle
School

Solvay Middle
School

Middle School New
Gym

Skaneateles MS
gymnasium

Mexico MS-
Gymnasium

Solvay Middle
School

Weedsport
Elementary School

EJD Gym 1
Solvay Middle

School

Solvay Middle
School

Solvay Middle
School

Walberta Park
Primary School

Solvay Middle
School

Coaches:

¢ Nick Costa, Coach
e Liz Geist Lobczowski

TRANSPORTATION

Departure Time:
3:30 PM

Departure Time:
3:05 PM

Departure Time:
3:15 PM

Departure Time:
3:15 PM

Departure Time:
3:30 PM

Departure Time:
3:00 PM

LEAGUE /
NON-LEAGUE

L
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